
Intertown Service – 
Broken Hill to Mildura & return

servicing Broken Hill, Sunset Strip, 
Menindee, Pooncarie, Wentworth  
& Mildura

Monday only
Broken Hill Visitor Information Centre 06:30
Sunset Strip Menindee Road 07:25
Menindee Coombe's Transport & Service Station – arrive 07:40
Menindee Coombe's Transport & Service Station – depart 07:45
Pooncarie Port Pitstop – arrive 09:10
Pooncarie Port Pitstop – depart 09:12
Wentworth Grande Resort 10:12
Mildura Central Shopping Centre – arrive 10:42
Mildura Central Shopping Centre – depart 10:44
Mildura Base Public Hospital 10:51
Mildura Railway Station 10:54

Monday only
Mildura Railway Station 15:15
Mildura Base Public Hospital 15:21
Mildura Central Shopping Centre – arrive 15:27
Mildura Central Shopping Centre – depart 15:30
Wentworth Grande Resort 16:00
Pooncarie Port Pitstop – arrive 17:00
Pooncarie Port Pitstop – depart 17:02
Menindee Coombe's Transport & Service Station – arrive 18:28
Menindee Coombe's Transport & Service Station – depart 18:29
Sunset Strip Menindee Road 18:44
Broken Hill Visitor Information Centre 19:39

Valid from 18/11/2024

For timetables, fares and general information 

visit: cdcbrokenhill.com.au 

call: (08) 8087 3311
or email: cdcbrokenhill@cdcbus.com.au
13 Kanandah Road, Broken Hill NSW 2880

Intertown Service –  
Broken Hill to Mildura

Intertown Service –  
Mildura to Broken Hill


